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
Double garage insulated, with attached 13 
x 24 workshop with 220 wiring, insulated 
and heated.   Garden shed with lean-to and 
fenced garden area complete this excellent 
retirement package or recreational get-away 
with all the comforts of home.   Deka Lake 
offers year round recreation with summer 
time water sports and endless trails through 
miles of Crown Land for summer and winter 
activities.
Deka Lake. Louise Cleverley
$280,000	 MLS# N203275

DELUXE HOME ON 2.3 ACRES
6234 Aalton Rd. Deluxe 1620 sf modular 
home in excellent cond. 3 bdrm 2 bath, TV 
room with wood heater, vaulted ceiling with 
skylights. Rear 19’ x 16’ deck, 20’ x 16’ 
workshop, totally fenced, 2.3 acres approx 
15 min to 100 Mile & 3 min.to elementary 
school, close to Horse Lk access. This home 
is a pleasure to show.  
Horse Lake. Harold Zonruiter
$279,900	 MLS# N196068

SHERIDAN LAKE RETIREMENT
Nice retirement pkg on 1.06 ac close to 
Sheridan Lk. One floor living with open floor 
plan, kitchen with cherry wood cabs, LR fea-
tures a CSA approved wood airtight, 2 bdrms 
& den, master w/walk in closet & 4 piece 
ensuite, large utility room & another 3 pc 
bath. Only 3 years old & still shows like new. 
Two 10x20 canvas garage, 8x12 & 10x16 
cedar sheds, 8x10 garden/wood shed. Total-
ly fenced w/page wire for your pets, 3 min. 
walk to public access on Sheridan Lk & close 
to Crown land recreational trails. Drilled well 
& septic in 2007 - info available.
Sheridan Lake. Louise Cleverley                                                                                                      
$275,000   	 MLS# N198517

BEAUTIFULLY DONE -OPEN FLOOR PLAN 
No need to pay for lake front taxes, when you 
are 2 minutes to the best, least used public 
lake access on South Green Lake. Beautifully 
done open floor plan 2 bedroom/1 bath bun-
galow home with double detached fully fin-
ished & heated garage. Shop has extensive 
shelving & work benches. Shed great for ATV, 
snowmobiles, dirt bikes, all those big boy 
toys, trails go on forever in this area. Very 
quiet end of the lake suited to year round 
living for retired couple or recreational home 
for family. Call for more details & pictures.
Green Lake. Darrel Warman
$274,000	 MLS# N200860

TASTEFULLy DECORATED 
2 BDRM COTTAGE

2 bdrm home or recreational cottage recent-
ly finished with a new well, septic, driveway, 
decks & full interior, incl kitchen & bath. Full 
basement ready for your ideas of perhaps 
a rec room or add’l bdrms. This cottage is 
less than 200’ to Deka Lake public access 
with 17 km of great fishing & watersports. 
Tastefully decorated in modern colors & the 
furnishings are included, so why not take a 
look at this one.
Deka Lake. Brad Potter/Dee Crinion
$274,000	 MLS# N198200

EVERYTHING A BUYER COULD WANT
Everything a buyer wants. Very nice 15 yr. 
old 3 bdrm, 2 bath 1600 sq. ft modular home 
on 0.57 ac, fantastic shop of 28x40 with 10 
1/2’ ceiling, radiant ceiling heat, also new 
16x16 shop. Lots of parking out back for 
RV’s and toys. Great location on no-thru 
Shaw Drive, walking distance to all amenities 
in Forest Grove. You won’t be disappointed 
with this pkg.
Forest Grove. Harold Zonruiter
$270,000	 MLS# N202932

GREAT HEATED GARAGE/SHOP
Check out this house with considerable re-
nos over the last +-10 years. Roof shingles 
2 yrs. HWT tank 1 yr. Septic system was 
redone completely several years ago. Excel-
lent detached garage/shop, heated for year 
round use. Just 10 km to town. Community 
water system. Take advantage of this unique 
opportunity.
100 Mile House Rural. Dave Robertson
$269,900 	 MLS# N197804

ONE OF THE LARGEST LOTS IN TOWN
Great 3 bdrm/2 bath family home walking 
distance to schools, services, shopping & 
Centennial Park. One of the largest lots in 
town with hardy mature trees, veggie and 
flower gardens, lovely view over the Bridge 
Creek Valley from the backyard. Large family 
room down, additional bedrooms easily de-
veloped if needed. Desirable neighbourhood, 
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